ERGEBNISLISTE
Bezirksmeisterschaft "Sudpfalz"
42. Rheinzaberner Osterlauf iber 21.1 km - TV Rheinzabern - 4. April 2015

Platz Name Verein Nat. JG Zeit Klas. Rang Stnr. BZ
1 Weber Tim SV Oberkollbach 1985 1:15:14 M30 1 974
2 Rieker Benedikt Post Sudstadt Karlsruhe 1981 1:15:42 M30 2 814
3 Pieczarek Sebastian Laufwelt.de 1986 1:15:55 MHK 1 980
4 Bodirsky Armin TSV 05 Rot 1969 1:17:12 M45 1 902
5 Weber Benjamin . 1980 1:17:45 M35 1 892
6 GrieBbaum Tanja LG Rilzheim 1992 1:18:06 WHK 1 701
7 Steiner Mario 1. FC Kaiserslautern 1970 1:18:07 M45 2 966
8 Wagner Thorsten Laufteam Pirmasens 1974 1:19:07 M40 1 951
9 Nieser Thomas TG Waldsee 1978 1:19:26 M35 2 808

10 Knorreck Michael Tibingen 1972 1:21:21 M40 2 997
11 Lintz Volker TV Maikammer 1967 1:21:36 M45 3 718
12 Diemer Oliver LG Kurpfalz 1966 1:21:49 M45 4 1026
13 Rae Richard CS Mainz 1983 1:21:53 M30 3 1014
14 Geisser Thomas LSG Karlsruhe 1983 1:22:13 M30 4 979
15 Wagner Matthias Laufteam Pirmasens 1977 1:22:21 M35 3 890
16 Birner Stefan LG Rilzheim 1968 1:22:23 M45 5 705
17 Emser Uwe Laufteam Pirmasens 1962 1:22:58 M50 1 764
18 Mathass Bernhard TV Maikammer 1962 1:23:09 M50 2 721
19 Knipfer Tobias Der Neckarsulmer 1982 1:23:42 M30 5 790
20 Rocktaschel Monika LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1984 1:23:54 W30 1 816
21 Zimmermann Dieter Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 1960 1:23:58 M55 1 904
22 Buchmuller Armin memler.de 1970 1:23:59 M45 6 977
23 Marquedant Dominic Freiburg 1987 1:24:32 MHK 2 800
24 Speck Matthias TG Otigheim 1970 1:24:35 M45 7 957
25 Deiler Felix Team Sport Evolution 1988 1:24:46 MHK 3 1025
26 Herrling Joachim Realschule Bad Schénborn 1967 1:24:52 M45 8 1027
27 Morgenstern Kai TSV Kandel 1973 1:24:56 M40 3 722
28 Diederichs Jochen CS Mainz 1972 1:25:00 M40 4 1015
29 Stoll Horst St. Leon 1960 1:25:09 M55 2 955
30 Zimmer Bernd LLG Wustweiler 1964 1:25:22 M50 3 843
31 Rothmund Wolfgang SG Stern Worth 1978 1:25:24 M35 4 1013
32 Zerr Laurent OH Morsbronn FRA 1970 1:26:05 M45 9 1039
33 Dollinger Sven SC Karlsruhe 1971 1:26:45 M40 5 901
34 Schuster Tobias TV Rodenbach 1986 1:27:11 MHK 4 1032
35 Kastner Herbert FV Sportfreunde Forchheim 1966 1:27:26 M45 10 785
36 Wieczorek Rene SV Nikar Heidelberg 1970 1:27:43 M45 11 1041
37 Diemer Kai TSG Eisenberg 1983 1:27:54 M30 6 1000
38 Rose Maik SPVGG Heinriet 1973 1:27:56 M40 6 903
39 Kraft Christian LLG Wonnegau 1989 1:28:13 MHK 5 993
40 Leier Andreas TV Hoérden 1982 1:28:30 M30 7 885
41 Kropfitsch Michael Ubstadt-Weiher 1973 1:28:33 M40 7 984
42 Kugele Martina LT Altburg 1970 1:28:45 W45 1 79
43 Groteloh Sebastian Kinderklinik Schénberg 1974 1:28:47 M40 8 1023
44 Waldinger Michael LG Rilzheim 1968 1:28:48 M45 12 727
45 Mattern Andreas LG MulLi 1965 1:28:49 M50 4 1001
46 Noll Peter TSG Heidelberg 1970 1:28:56 M45 13 809
47 Nikolaus André Billigheim 1980 1:29:00 M35 5 981
48 Simon Thorsten TSV 05 Rot 1971 1:29:13 M40 9 971
49 Renz Oswald TSV 05 Rot 1959 1:29:15 M55 3 1040
50 Kéllmer Enrico RC Vorwarts Speyer 1971 1:29:19 M40 10 732
51 Schuster Thierry ASL Robertsau FRA 1970 1:29:58 M45 14 964
52 Rottweiler Oliver TV Eutingen 1970 1:30:00 M45 15 990
53 Toby Samuel Korntal 1965 1:30:47 M50 5 832
54 Zimmermann Dirk Dudenhofen 1980 1:31:07 M35 6 844
55 Winkelblech Pia TSV Kandel 1975 1:31:08 W40 1 728



ERGEBNISLISTE

Bezirksmeisterschaft "Sudpfalz"

42. Rheinzaberner Osterlauf tber 21.1 km - TV Rheinzabern - 4. April 2015

Platz Name

56 Hauptmann Ralf

57 Gericke Uwe

58 Sammet Steffen

59 Bush Julia

60 Marten Nikolas

61 Sanderbeck Dieter

62 Vielmeier Regina

63 Vielmeier Andreas

64 Lessing Peter

65 Creutzmann Jirgen

66 Mohrke Frank

67 Schoch Mario

68 Damm Jirgen

69 Konig Alex

70 Koppel Markus

71 Pietruska Christian

72 Staeves Anne

73 Scherbarth Thomas

74 Tullmann Klaus

75 Fehninger Harald

76 Sitzenstuhl Michael

77 Hingsammer Martin

78 Geiger Christine

79 Ebers Florian

80 Koch Michael

81 Woérthmann Mike

82 Michels Heinz

83 Masser Michael

84 Novak Manuel

85 Zakrzewski Sylwia

86 Wetzler Hansjurgen

87 Knecht Cornelius

88 Janz Jochen

89 Falk Florian

90 Diwes Andreas

91 Weiblen Eckart

92 Hammer Stephan

93 Bauer Theo

94 Noack Frank

95 Kraft Joachim

96 Gotz Thomas

97 Velten Sonja

98 Griindling Peter

99 Meffert Peter
100 Riedle Willi
101 Herr Hans Juergen
102 Rothenbusch Celine
103 Hosemann Sven
104 Briinisholz Christian
105 Fingler Thomas
106 Fasoulas loannis
107 Pischem Thomas
108 Raschka Ursula
109 Miiller Gottfried
110 Frisch Jochen

Verein

Teaming IT

LSG Karlsruhe

TSG Maxdorf

LSG Karlsruhe

TSV Kandel

RC Vorwarts Speyer
SV Oberkollbach
SV Oberkollbach
SC Onsbach

LSG Karlsruhe

LG SV Klingenminster
Forbach

TV Maikammer
Lauf-Team Felsenland
TG Otigheim

TSG Jockgrim

LG Trampeltier

LAG Obere Murg
LG Rilzheim

TG Otigheim
Landau

LSG Saarlouis
Echterdingen

UH - 100

UH - 100

Spiridon Hochwald
LG Riulzheim

TTC Dietlingen
SPVGG Heinriet
Karlsruher Lemminge
Morzheim

TG Stein

Landau Running Company
TV Rheinau

Rhein Radar Runners
LG Rilzheim

SC Onsbach

RC Vorwarts Speyer
TSG Heidelberg

TSG Maxdorf

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Laufticker.de
Heddesheim

LG Klingenminster
LT LC HaRloch

LLG Wustweiler
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Team Ontario

TV Bretten

LSG Karlsruhe

RC Vorwarts Speyer
TV Rheinzabern

TV Rheinzabern

TSV Speyer

Nat.

JG

1979
1968
1980
1983
1977
1956
1961
1957
1941
1979
1967
1973
1968
1969
1964
1979
1968
1973
1955
1968
1963
1969
1974
1973
1968
1971
1948
1968
1986
1975
1965
1970
1980
1986
1966
1970
1964
1953
1965
1966
1966
1984
1957
1962
1961
1944
1986
1981
1981
1954
1986
1966
1961
1960
1958

Zeit

1:31:36
1:32:14
1:32:23
1:32:50
1:33:15
1:33:29
1:33:33
1:33:34
1:33:39
1:33:46
1:33:52
1:33:56
1:34:00
1:34:11
1:34:17
1:34:19
1:34:32
1:34:39
1:34:46
1:35:05
1:35:24
1:35:38
1:35:52
1:36:24
1:36:29
1:36:33
1:36:34
1:36:43
1:37.08
1:37:17
1:37:50
1:38:02
1.38:18
1:38:21
1:38:25
1:38:38
1:38:43
1:38:45
1:38:50
1:38:52
1:39:09
1:39:11
1:39:12
1:39:26
1:39:32
1:39:41
1:39:45
1:39:46
1:40:03
1:40:04
1:40:11
1:40:14
1:40:28
1:40:34
1:41:32

Klas.

M35
M45
M35
W30
M35
M55
W50
M55
M70
M35
M45
M40
M45
M45
M50
M35
W45
M40
M60
M45
M50
M45
W40
M40
M45
M40
M65
M45
MHK
W40
M50
M45
M35
MHK
M45
M45
M50
M60
M50
M45
M45
W30
M55
M50
M50
M70
WHK
M30
M30
M60
MHK
M45
W50
M55
M55

Rang Stnr. BZ

.
16
8
2
9
4
1
5
1
10
17
11
18
19
6
11
2
12
1
20
7
21
2
13
22
14
1
23
6
3
8
24
12
7
25
26
9
2
10
27
28
3
6
11
12

O ~NNO00WWOWOON

774
734
1007
949
719
729
1021
1020
907
948
1012
916
708
791
960
812
905
987
726
956
911
953
886
763
995
996
804
720
810
975
998
1011
893
959
888
1033
710
906
733
793
1009
1017
914
1036
992
982
817
967
758
1038
898
730
703
723
896

10

11

12

13

14

15
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42. Rheinzaberner Osterlauf tber 21.1 km - TV Rheinzabern - 4. April 2015

Platz Name

111 Henrich Michael

112 Schnabel Odilo

113 Thome Niko

114 Bernhardt Martin
115 Schafer Jirgen

116 Hatzenbiihler Johann
117 Feuerstein Hermann
118 Geitz Wolfgang

119 Schafer Joachim
120 Rothenbusch Marlene
121 Kunat Steffi

122 Moser Max

123 Schumacher Armin
124 Holderich Klaus

125 Reich Christian

126 Dreher Stefan

127 Ziegler Stefan

128 Binzel Erich

129 Graber Jutta

130 Trapp Horst

131 Kostyszyn Manfred
132 Zimmermann Francine
133 Auer Thomas

134 Gries Stefan

135 Volkmer Klaus

136 Rieker Roland

137 Schafer Sven

138 Pieper Peter

139 Hoffmeister Heinrich
140 Priester Anke

141 Langner Klaus

142 Graf Manfred

143 Zimmermann Thomas
144 Kegler Lars

145 Grandt Markus

146 Geisert Jirgen

147 Czaczine Tobias
148 Sangmeister Werner
149 Szilard Jirgen

150 Rochelt Herbert

151 Schlindwein Norman
152 Siegler Markus

153 Teutsch Friedrich
154 Laux-Sitzenstuhl Astrid
155 Lutterodt Herbert
156 Winde Matthias

157 Gasper Richard

158 Becker Jirgen

159 Seifried Michael

160 Richards lan

161 Meier Uwe

162 Ziegler Peter

163 Brock Birgit

164 Kister Jochen

165 Becker Klaus

Verein

LTG Kampfelbach

SC Oberes Zabergau Zaberfeld
Meddys LWT Koblenz
Badische Stahlkocher

Freie Laufer Heidelberg

Tkd Club Rastatt

LG Kraichtal

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

Sinsheim

TV Rheinzabern
Speyerer Finisher

TV MuRbach
orthoKonzept

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
AC Weinheim
Lauf-Team Felsenland
TSV 05 Rot

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TSG Maxdorf
Mossingen

lllingen

Laufteam Pirmasens
LGV Marathon Giessen
TV Maikammer

TV Offenbach
orthoKonzept
Marathon-Team Ketsch
GWR Laufend im Einsatz
Team Pirate

JLG Waldbronn
Heuckewalder SV
Laufteam Pirmasens
LT Malsch

Lauftreff m3

Rémerberg

TSG Dossenheim
TSV Kandel

Buhl

Therapiezentrum Ludwigsmiihle
JLG Waldbronn

Waldbronn

Heidelberg

LT Michelin Karlsruhe

LT Michelin Karlsruhe

TV Rheinzabern

TV Maikammer

LSG Karlsruhe

Nat.

JG

1963
1952
1966
1965
1963
1982
1950
1967
1959
1956
1979
1979
1964
1955
1976
1969
1979
1957
1962
1958
1961
1977
1968
1960
1963
1958
1986
1952
1956
1969
1954
1960
1959
1981
1972
1957
1990
1956
1966
1947
1978
1964
1948
1966
1974
1976
1967
1960
1978
1974
1969
1975
1965
1962
1963

Zeit

1:41:45
1:41:48
1:41:59
1:42:11
1:42:51
1:42:56
1:43:00
1:43:23
1:43:33
1:43:34
1:43:43
1:43:44
1:44:00
1:44:02
1:44:12
1:44:20
1:44:41
1:44:45
1:45:03
1:45:13
1:45:24
1:45:34
1:45:34
1:45:41
1:46:04
1:46:39
1:47:32
1:47:36
1:47:53
1:48:08
1:48:11
1:49:08
1:49:10
1:49:27
1:49:28
1:49:47
1:49:53
1:49:55
1:50:00
1:50:14
1.50:27
1:50:53
1:51:00
1:51:08
1.51:12
1:51:32
1:51:33
1:51:47
1.51:47
1:52:05
1:52:20
1:52:20
1:52:36
1:52:41
1:53:07

Klas.

M50
M60
M45
M50
M50
M30
M65
M45
M55
W55
W35
M35
M50
M60
M35
M45
M35
M55
W50
M55
M50
W35
M45
M55
M50
M55
MHK
M60
M55
W45
M60
M55
M55
M30
M40
M55
MHK
M55
M45
M65
M35
M50
M65
W45
M40
M35
M45
M55
M35
M40
M45
M40
W50
M50
M50

Rang Stnr. BZ

13

4
30
14
15
10

2
31

9

1

1
13
16

5
14
32
15
10

3
11
17

2
33
12
18
13

9

6
14

3

7
15
16
11
15
17
10
18
34

3
16
19

4

4
16
17
35
19
18
17
36
18

4
20
21

77
913
831
756
1035
915
985
770
821
818
795
805
912
712
1006
1019
842
757
771
986
970
845
752
1030
961
908
988
1016
969
724
716
772
900
786
1005
769
761
820
1029
815
822
1022
1034
717
1010
837
767
753
826
1028
802
841
707
715
950

16

17

18



ERGEBNISLISTE

Bezirksmeisterschaft "Sudpfalz"

42. Rheinzaberner Osterlauf tber 21.1 km - TV Rheinzabern - 4. April 2015

Platz Name

166 Firus Gerrit

167 Benisch Britta

168 Oswald Mathias

169 Billmann Ralf

170 Stahlecker Dr. Thomas
171 Heilig llona

172 Jenzen Holger

173 Scherf Annabell

174 Reddies Steffen

175 Feiz-Marzoughi Bagher
176 Heinzerling Claus
177 Kastel Frank

178 Balzer Ulli

179 Campe Markus

180 Jung Hans Jirgen
181 Torr Mark

182 Winterwerber Miriam
183 Winterwerber Carolin
184 Herrmann Uwe

185 Kammer Thomas
186 Born Marco

187 Volker Karl

188 Schroeder Dieter
189 Spreer Lutz

190 Buttner Ellen

191 Wollenschlager Murielle

192 Maier Klaus

193 Kaéflein Roland

194 Bambynek Petra
195 Bopp Norbert

196 Henigin Artur

197 GroR3 Glnter

198 Fieg Andreas

199 Heinz Angelika
200 Hastenteufel Hermann
201 Hetterich Wolfgang
202 Deubig Jirgen

203 Karn Gerlinde

204 Kammel Harald
205 Weber Daniel

206 Doppler Rudi

207 Wagner Trixie

208 Schrandt Birgit
209 Korell Monika

210 Sitzler Siegfried
211 Kapala Ingeborg
212 Bentz Doris

213 Dehner Horst

214 Doering Bernard
215 Meffert Astrid

216 Wilhelm Anne-Katrin
217 Benz Manfred

218 Schréder Wolfgang
219 Hinkel Friedrich
220 Ruppl Walter

Verein

Karlsruhe
Hamburg
Hamburg

Rapid Rabbit Heilbronn
memler.de

JLG Waldbronn
JLG Waldbronn
TV Rheinzabern
TSV Lingenfeld
SG Siemens
memler.de
memler.de

MIiRO LT
TSG Maxdorf
MAD Heidelberg

MIiRO LT

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Slipped Disc Karlsruhe
PSV Neustadt

LG MulLi

RC Vorwarts Speyer
Herxheim

TV Offenbach

Maier lauft

TV Haueneberstein
LT Karlsruhe
Pirmasens

TV Rheinzabern

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
TV Rheinzabern
memler.de

Mosbach

LG MulLi

TSV Lingenfeld

TV Rheinzabern

Judo Runners
Essingen

Team LBK
memler.de

TB Wilferdingen
memler.de

KSV Klein-Rohrheim
TV Rheinzabern

TV Rheinzabern
MAD Heidelberg
Heddesheim
Laufsport Werner Gebhard

DLR Stuttgart
TV Lemberg
LC Morfelden-Walldorf

Nat.

JG

1973
1972
1978
1972
1968
1962
1968
1966
1981
1958
1959
1963
1982
1970
1952
1975
1990
1988
1963
1958
1969
1952
1959
1959
1983
1969
1967
1957
1970
1951
1965
1964
1961
1953
1943
1947
1974
1965
1949
1990
1953
1966
1978
1972
1952
1960
1963
1959
1957
1965
1986
1950
1950
1940
1941

Zeit

1.53:54
1:53:59
1:54:00
1:54:17
1.54:24
1:54:25
1:54:26
1:54:29
1:54:43
1:54:58
1.55:34
1:55:35
1:55:58
1:56:23
1.56:41
1:56:43
1.57:23
1:.57:24
1.57:25
1.57:47
1:.57:54
1:58:19
1:58:36
1:58:52
1:58:56
1:59:09
1:59:10
1:59:15
2:00:41
2:00:43
2:01:00
2:01:05
2:01:23
2:01:28
2:01:38
2:01:47
2:02:35
2:02:58
2:03:13
2:03:14
2:05:12
2:05:16
2:05:24
2:05:27
2:06:01
2:06:35
2:06:58
2:06:58
2:08:42
2:10:29
2:12:39
2:17:04
2:28:50
2:30:48
2:34:35

Klas.

M40
W40
M35
M40
M45
W50
M45
W45
M30
M55
M55
M50
M30
M45
M60
M40
WHK
WHK
M50
M55
M45
M60
M55
M55
W30
W45
M45
M55
W45
M60
M50
M50
M50
W60
M70
M65
M40
W50
M65
MHK
M60
W45
W35
W40
M60
W55
W50
M55
M55
W50
WHK
M65
M65
M75
M70

Rang Stnr. BZ

19
4
19
20
37
5
38
5
12
20
21
22
13
39
8
21
3
4
23
22
40
9
23
24
4
6
41
25

10

994
754
811
1043
1031
775
782
725
889
766
968
895
1042
972
962
963
839
838
899
894
989
952
891
731
1018
1002
799
897
965
1008
947
773
709
776
884
910
762
713
991
958
887
1004
976
792
1024
783
704
983
999
1037
836
755
954
779
978

7

19

20

9



